

Penn State South Jersey Shore

Scholarship Fund

This year, the South Jersey Chapter will be hosting our 27th year presenting scholarship awards in honor of Ray Willett and Jon Beattie.

The recipients of these awards have always expressed gratitude and have achieved outstanding success.

Individual financial support from members and friends of Penn State has been the foundation for these awards. These contributions, regardless of the amount, have a tremendous impact and are tax - deductible. *

Our Chapter needs your support to continue these scholarship awards. A future goal is to increase the amount of the awards and possibly to endow other awards for local Penn State students.

If you are interested in endowing a scholarship, please contact Joe Brady @ 609.652.8729 or Bruce Engle @ 609.624.1916

Help us continue to provide assistance to deserving students from our area.

* Penn State Scholarship Fund contributions are tax-exempt as described under Section 501 (C) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donors may deduct contributions to the Fund.

Penn State SJ Shore Scholarship Contribution Please make checks payable to: Penn State SJ Shore Scholarship Fund Amount Enclosed: \$______ Address ______ Town _____ State __ Zip _____ Phone (___) _____ Email _____ Mail this form & your contribution to: Joe Brady, President - Penn State South Jersey Shore PO Box 323, Port Republic, NJ 08241